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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

Marilyn Anderson
AZ Department of 

Education 

Blended and Virtual 

Learning Specialist 
marilyn.mumawanderson@azed.gov 602-364-2674

Jim Bascom SCN contractor bascomjs01@gmail.com 5039843032

Sandip Bhowmick
Arizona Commerce 

Authority
State Broadband Director sandipb@azcommerce.com 3109235524

ASHLI BINTZ COCONINO HHS PROGRAM MANAGER ABINTZ@COCONINO.AZ.GOV 9286797448

Ben Blink Blink Public Policy Principal ben@blinkpublicpolicy.com 6029354236

Steven Burrell
Northern Arizona 

University
CIO Steven.Burrell@nau.edu 9285239998 9285256618

Bryan Carter

Center for Digital 

Humanities,  University 

of Arizona

Director bryancarter@arizona.edu 5738237466

Rafael Casellas
LightSpeed 

Technologies
Sales Manager rcasellas@lightspeedt.com 3038983005

Michael Cohen ATIC Independent mikey1145@yahoo.com 520-390-6647 520-390-6647

Traci Cox TnT Solutions President itcox@tntsolutions.pro 480-262-9127 480-262-9127

Vaughn Croft
Fred G. Acosta Job 

Corps Center
Business Community Liaison Croft.Vaughn@jobcorps.org 5208799265

Zech Crook SBi Director zcrook@cellularoneaz.com 6025688192 6025688192
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Tom Del Giorno TelRep Marketing
Regional Sales Manager 

AZ/UT/WY
tom.delgiorno@telrepmarketing.com 303-518-3806 303-518-3806

Matt Dostal EBI Consulting Sr. Account Exec mdostal@ebiconsulting.com 480-695-3734

Robin Dumas SEAGO Senior Planner rdumas@seago.org 520-366-2176

Rob Gallegos NACOG Director IT & Security rob.gallegos@nacog.org 928-288-2900

Henry Goldberg ATIC Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279 480-433-3536

Mark Goldstein
International Research 

Center
President markg@researchedge.com 6024700389

Melissa Hall University of Arizona Program Manager mrhall@arizona.edu 5204034288

Megan Hammond

Arizona State Library,  

Archives and Public 

Records

Library Development 

Administrator
mhammond@azlibrary.gov 602-540-6592

Stephanie Healy Cox Director of Public Affairs stephanie.healy@cox.com 520-954-0024

Holly Henley State Library State Librarian hhenley@azlibrary.gov 602-542-6181

Cindy Hogan ADIN Chair azdigitalinclusion@gmail.com 5208911285

Lucy Howell
The Force for Health® 

Network
CEO lucy@theforceforhealth.com 520 878 6683 520 878 6683

RJ Huskey HOZHO Cybersecurity vCISO rj@gohozho.com 6029999369
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Shereka Jackson Future Stars Founder futurestarsaz@hotmail.com 6232210902

E.J. John
American Indian Policy 

Institute
Senior Research Analyst ej.john@asu.edu 6025434514

Troy Judd Valley Telecom Group CEO troy.judd@teamvtg.net 5203842231

Dave Kazner TruNorthe VP dkazner@trunorthe.com 7142061332

Kenneth Kim

Arizona Department of 

Education,  Adult 

Education Services

Teaching & Learning 

Specialist
Kenneth.Kim@azed.gov 6023641848

Mary Knight Coconino County Rural Broadband Manager mknight@coconino.az.gov 928-607-4373

David Krassa City of Mesa Project Manager david.krassa@mesaaz.gov 480-644-6472

Brooke Lipsitz ASU Product Manager brooke.lipsitz@asu.edu 480-294-2156

Megan Livengood
Arizona Local News 

Foundation
Executive Director megan@azmedia.org 6023616082 6023616082

Shamia Lodge Aventiv Director shamia.lodge@aventiv.com 2018507235

Perla Lopez ACA BPM perlal@azcommerce.com 6026211849

Ilana Lowery Common Sense Media Arizona Director ilowery@commonsense.org 623-341-0177

Janet Major ATP/SWTRC Assoc Director jmajor@telemedicine.arizona.edu 520 403-0736

Eric Martinez CPLC Digital inclusion coordinator eric.martinez@cplc.org 6028342798
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Derek Masseth Sun Corridor Network Executive Director dmasseth@suncorridor.org 4807274118

Chris Mazzarella City of Tucson CIO cio@tucsonaz.gov 520-400-2256

Debbie McNeil Pima County IT Infrastructure Manager debbie.mcneil@pima.gov 520-724-2311

David Miller SEAGO Community Coordinator dmiller@seago.org 5204325301

Maryanna Milton AZ stRUT Impact manager Maryanna@azstrut.org 7086924984

Mala Muralidharan AZ State Library E-rate Adminstrator Mala@azlibrary.gov 602-540-2592

Lawrie Prickett Smith Bagley Govt Funding lprickett@cellularoneaz.com 9282051604 9282051604

Camilla Roberts AZStRUT Manager camilla@azstrut.org 480-536-4030

Jenny Rickel Native Network Inc COO jrickel@nativenetwork.com 5093000102 5093000102

Corey Ringenberg Coconino County Special Initiatives Director cringenberg@coconino.az.gov 928-679-8626

Fernando Roman
Communications 

Workers of America
Campaign Lead froman@cwa-union.org 520.709.7199

MICHELLE SIMON Pima County
Director,  Office of Digital 

Inclusion
michelle.simon@pima.gov 520-724-4695 520-833-3641

Andy Sinclair
AZ Dept. of Economic 

Security

CAPS Capacity 

Development Coordinator
asinclair@azdes.gov 480-263-2271 480-263-2271

Jeff Sobotka
Vivacity Infrastructure 

Group

Vice President - 

Government
jeffrey.sobotka@vivacitygroup.com 6024320004
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Shaun Story Calix Account Executive shaun.story@calix.com 3854154001

Alan Thomas Pima County Sr. Infra Manager alan.thomas@pima.gov 520-724-8087

Callie Tippett
Greater Vail 

Community ReSources

Director of Development & 

Community Outreach
callietippett@Resourcesvail.org 520-271-4342

Jennifer Toothaker
City of Tucson City 

Manager's Office
Project Manager jennifer.toothaker@tucsonaz.gov 520.390.7094 520.390.7094

Nicole Umayam NTIA Federal Program Officer numayam@ntia.gov 2023087160

Danielle Vargas
Pima county health 

dept
Program Manager danielle.vargas@pima.gov 5203047441

Amber Wells Pima County Coordinator Amber.wells@pima.gov 5207246740

Rickey White
Blyth & White 

Consultancy
Sr. Managing Partner RJW@BlythWhite.com 9292514759 2057479864

Doc Wininger ALLO Fiber
Director of External 

Relations
doc.wininger@allofiber.com 402-432-6512 402-432-6512

Gabriela Yanez
Certified Information 

Security 

Certified NIST Cybersecurity 

Framework Lead 

Implementer 

gabriela.yanez@certifiedinfosec.com 7274248429 7274248429

Karen Ziegler KZCS Principal karen.ziegler@karenzieglerconsulting.com 6027992816


